



МПС-5630С

NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	TAPPING SCREW ST3.9*25
2	PLASTIC GEAR BOX
3	LED LIGHT
4	LED STAND
5	TAPPING SCREW ST2.9*7
6	ALU. GEAR BOX
7	CIRCLIP
8	BEARING 625-2Z
9	O RING 26.5*2.65
10	BEARING HOLD BUSH
11	BEARING 608-2Z
12	WIND GUIDER
13	NEEDLE BEARING HK0709
14	DIAL FORK
15	BEARING 6001-2RS
16	CIRCLIP FOR HOLE 28
17	ANTI-DUST RING
18	OUTPUT SHAFT
19	FLANGE
20	BOLT 1/4"
21	SWITCH BUTTON
22	PUSH/PULL LEVER
23	HOUSING
24	CARBON BRUSH
25	BRUSH HOLDER
26	BRUSH COVER
27	SWITCH
28	PCB
30	TAPPING SCREW ST3.9*19
31	ROTOR
32	BEARING 607-2Z
33	STATOR
34	SPEED REGULATOR KNOB
35	CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT 8
36	CORD GUARD
37	HEXAGON KEY
38	POWER CORD&PLUG

SO20140519